Fee Structure-2nd Year Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm.)-Lateral Entry

Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester	Heads	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=90.01 (1st Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=80.01 and <=90 (2nd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=70.01 and <=80 (3rd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) <=70 (4th Category)
	Academic Fee	70,300	70,300	70,300	70,300
3rd Semester	Merit Scholarship	21,090	14,060	7,030	
	Net Academic Fee	49,210	56,240	63,270	70,300
	Academic Fee	70,300	70,300	70,300	70,300
4th Semester	Merit Scholarship	21,090	14,060	7,030	
	Net Academic Fee	49,210	56,240	63,270	70,300
Total Fee year wise inclusive of other charges		(1st Category) 1,25,720	(2nd Category) 1,39,780	(3rd Category) 1,53,840	(4th Category) 1,67,900

All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester	Heads	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=90.01 (1st Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=80.01 and <=90 (2nd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=70.01 and <=80 (3rd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) <=70 (4th Category)
	Academic Fee	95,000	95,000	95,000	95,000
3rd Semester	Students Diversity Scholarship	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
	Merit Scholarship	24,000	16,000	8,000	-
	Net Academic Fee	56,000	64,000	72,000	80,000
	Academic Fee	95,000	95,000	95,000	95,000
4th Semester	Students Diversity Scholarship	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
	Merit Scholarship	24,000	16,000	8,000	-
	Net Academic Fee	56,000	64,000	72,000	80,000
Total Fee year wise inclusive of other charges		(1st Category) 1,39,300	(2nd Category) 1,55,300	(3rd Category) 1,71,300	(4th Category) 1,87,300

Other Fees:

One Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR):

Admission Fee	Enrollment Fee	Caution Money (Refundable after completion of programme)
6,000	2,000	2,000

Other Charges Per Semester (INR):

Examination Fee	Library Fee	Student Welfare Fee	Online Student Information Fee	Lab Charges	Total
4,600	800	750	1,500	1,000	8,650